
 

 

Governor Dates 2024-2025 

 

Autumn Term 24 

Business Meeting - Thursday 12th September 4.30pm 

Standards - Thursday 26th September 4.30pm 

Pay Committee - Thursday 10th October 4.30pm 

Resources - Monday 4th November 4.30pm  

Full Governors - Thursday 5th December 4.30pm 

 

Spring Term 25 

Standards - Thursday 30th January 4.30pm 

Resources - Thursday 6th March 4.30pm  

Full Governors - Thursday 3rd April 4:30pm 

 

Summer Term 25 

Resources & one item agenda for Budget - Thursday 8th May 4.30pm 

Full Governors – Thursday 3rd July 2.30pm preceded by lunch with staff (12 midday) and class visits 
(1pm). 

 

INSET Days 

School is closed to pupils on the following days for staff training:  

2nd September 2024 

3rd September 2024 

21st July 2025 – to be traded 

22nd July 2025 – to be traded 

23rd July 2025 – to be traded 


